* DE AREND * CHATEAUROUX 11-09-21 * Los : 09.30 S5:0039 *

* REKKEM * 452 JONGE * Basis: 490000 P (*
10 20 30 40 50 100 200 300 500 1000 2000 5000 10000 VI IL2 SB JOK GPR PRS GBO KBO A2S 028 A3S 038 ERE HFT TAN
210 210 192 163 141 84 44 8 8 6 0 0 0 MIEZEN 423 154 39 42 53 55 86 130 226 323 41 0 92 40 24 DIVERSEN
51 49 41 3 29 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 POELEN * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerli jk
46 38 25 19 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 SPECIALE * 20 Deelnemers * klachten tot woensdag 15-09 0494/632516
PL NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID MIEZ POEL SPEC VI IL2 SB JOK GPR PRS GBO KBO A2S 028 A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN TOT PL
1 VERHEYE RINO AALBEKE 110 10 452849 BE3061174-21 15.25029 1275.4573 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 1
2 BISTOEN JOHAN HULSTE 130 20 468494 BE3025825-21 15.43360 1253.9989 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 2
3 DE LAERE LUC ANZEGEM 12525 467078 BE3065473-21 15.54400 1214.2409 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 3
4 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE REKKEM 132 10 451375 BE3063524-21 15.42110 1212.7760 7.50 - - 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 000 4
5 GOEGEBEUR JOHN KORTRI JK 112 12 459136 BE3066862-21 15.50080 1207.8288 4.50 - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 600 5
6 BISTOEN JOHAN HULSTE 130 16 2 BE3025835-21 15.58520 1204.7677 - - - 1.50 - - - - - - 250 - - - - - 265 6
7 GOEGEBEUR JOHN KORTRI JK 112 4 2 BE3062465-21 15.52090 1201.4549 12.00 - - 1.50 7. 50 - - - - - - =250 - - - - - 46.00 7
8 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 56 51 471709 BE3060628-21 16.02569 1200.4352 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 8
9 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 193 58 458215 BE3061791-21 15.52170 1198.6267 - - - 15 - - - -5.00 - - - - - - 650 9
10 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 193 11 2 BE3061750-21 15.55190 1189.1907 18.00 - - 1.507.50 - -25.0010.0025.00 5.00  -25.00 - - - - - 117.00 10
11 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 193 35 3 BE3061897-21 16.00030 1174.7596 - - - 1.50 - - - - =50 - - - - - - - 650 1
12 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 56 36 2 BE3060671-21 16.13209 1169.4830 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 12
13 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 139 39 462153 BE3064100-21 16.06450 1164.8469 - - - T T T R 13
14 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 56 39 3 BE3060741-21 16.17479 1156.7213 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 1
15 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 193 7 4 BE3061893-21 16.09440 1146.3017 18.00 - - 1.507.50 - -25.0010.0025.00 5.00  -20.00 - - - - - 112.00 15
16 DE LAERE LUC ANZEGEM 12522 2 BE3065404-21 16.18240 1143.6778 - - -15 - - - - - - - 200 - - - - - 21.50 16
17 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE 112 1 467261 BE3062716-21 16.22160 1133.3951 30.00 20.00 15.00 1.50 7.5000.0042.0025.0010.0025.00 5.00 - - - - - - - 281.00 17
18 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 13923 2 BE3064010-21 16.17470 1133.3298 4.50 - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1350 18
19 GOEGEBEUR JOHN KORTRI JK 112 6 3 BE3025810-21 16.15140 1133.0164 12.00 - - 15%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2100 19
20 DE LAERE LUC ANZEGEM 12521 3 BE3065461-21 16.23510 1128.6166 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 2
21 BISTOEN JOHAN HULSTE 130 1 3 BE3029982-21 16.26540 1123.7563 30.00 - - 1.%7% - - - -25.0050 - - - - - - - 69.00 21
22 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE ~REKKEM 13216 2 BE3063532-21 16.13110 1119.5279 2.25 - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 315 2
23 BOURDEAUDHUI - BRACK WAREGEM 137 30 468757 BE3062399-21 16.28440 1119.4643 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 23
24 VERSTRAETE KRISTOF  WIELSBEKE 1 4 3 470953 BE3046418-21 16.31011 1118.6045 - - - T T T R 24
25 GOEGEBEUR JOHN KORTRI JK 112 7 4 BE3063103-21 16.20540 1117.3911 7.50 - -15 - - - - - - - 200 - - - - - 2900 25
26 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 56 40 4 BE3060734-21 16.32439 1115.8592 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 26
27 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 56 32 5 BE3060618-21 16.33079 1114.8043 - - - 1.50 - - - - - - - - 1502
28 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 193 8 5 BE3061751-21 16.21200 1113.9749 18.00 - - 1.50 7. 50 -25. 0010 0025 00 5. 0025 00 - - -25.0050.00 - 292.00 28
29 TEAM BEYENS VICHTE 112 1 463424 BE3062485-21 16.27040 1111.1509 150.00 30.00 24.00 1.50 7.5075. 00 -25.0010.0025.00 5.00 - - - - - - 353.00 29
30 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 56 1 6 BE4152163-21 16.34369 1110.9099 150.00 30.00 24.00 1.50 7.5075.00  -25.0010.0025.00 5.00 - - - - - - - 353.00 30
31 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 193 67 6 BE3061845-21 16.22460 1110.1066 - - -15 - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - 1650 3
32 BISTOEN JOHAN HULSTE 130 8 4 BE3029971-21 16.33150 1106.8966 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - 150 - - - - - 36.00 32
33 VERSCHOOT DIETER KACHTEM 115 14 471369 BE3041137-21 16.37081 1103.5598 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 3
34 DE LAERE LUC ANZEGEM 125 2 4 BE3065355-21 16.34070 1101.2960 30.00 12.50 9.00 1.50 7.5075.00  -25.0010.0025.00 5.00 -15.00 - - - - - 21550 34
35 BOURDEAUDHUI - BRACK WAREGEM 137 2 2 BE3062377-21 16.36120 1099.8522 30.00 - - 1.5%7% - - - -250050 - - - - - - - 69.00 35
36 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE 119 8 463424 BE3063148-21 16.33390 1093.8841 - - -15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 36
37 TRUYAERT ANDRE BELLEGEM 1 6 3 454923 BE3060351-21 16.26450 1091.5969  7.50 - - 15%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1650 ¥



* DE AREND
* REKKEM

* CHATEAUROUX
* 452 JONGE

JUIST SNELHEID  MIEZ

11-09-21 * Los
* Basis: 490000

POEL

: 09.30

38 BOURDEAUDHUI - BRACK WAREGEM
39 BOURDEAUDHUI - BRACK WAREGEM

40 VERSCHOOT DIETER KACHTEM

41 DECUYPERE THIBAUT ~ ANZEGEM IN
42 VERCRUYSSE A&T ANZEGEM

43 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT
44 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE

45 BISTOEN JOHAN HULSTE

46 BISTOEN JOHAN HULSTE

47 TEAM BEYENS VICHTE

48 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT
49 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT
50 DECUYPERE THIBAUT ~ ANZEGEM IN
51 GOEGEBEUR JOHN KORTRI JK
52 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE REKKEM

53 DE LAERE LUC ANZEGEM

54 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE

55 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE

56 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST
57 DE LAERE LUC ANZEGEM

58 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE
59 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT
60 BOURDEAUDHUI - BRACK WAREGEM

61 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE REKKEM

62 BISTOEN JOHAN HULSTE

63 BOURDEAUDHUI - BRACK WAREGEM

64 DECUYPERE THIBAUT ~ ANZEGEM IN
65 NONCKELYNCK-VERRIEST HERSEAUX
66 TRUYAERT ANDRE BELLEGEM
67 BISTOEN JOHAN HULSTE

68 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT

69 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE REKKEM
70 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE
71 BOURDEAUDHUI - BRACK WAREGEM

72 DE LAERE LUC ANZEGEM
73 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST
74 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT
75 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT
76 VERSCHOOT DIETER KACHTEM
77 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT
78 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT

79 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE
80 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE

15
12
32
25
39
39
56
25
12

93 36

37

5

32 24

30

13

31 21

15
12

6
30

3
5
5
10

93 63
32 20

39
37
25

1
3
10

56 38

93
93
15

6
15
12

93 87
93 66

39
19

16
12

3 BE3062487-21
4 BE3062429-21
2 BE3041145-21

463797 BE3066855-21
466926 BE3061676-21

7 BE3061768-21
3 BE3064124-21
5 BE3025816-21
6 BE3025854-21
2 BE3062325-21
8 BE3061766-21
9 BE3061758-21
2 BE3066819-21
5 BE3063179-21
3 BE3063602-21
5 BE3065384-21
4 BE3064031-21
5 BE3064111-21
7 BE3060649-21
6 BE3065451-21
2 BE3062515-21
10 BE3061902-21
5 BE3062430-21
4 BE3063606-21
7 BE3025873-21
6 BE3062450-21
3 BE3066811-21

449623 BE1112737-21

2 BE3060325-21
§ BE3025823-21
11 BE3061749-21
5 BE3063607-21
6 BE3064090-21
7 BE3062339-21
7 BE3065382-21
§ BE3060644-21
12 BE3061832-21
13 BE3061725-21
3 BE3041143-21
14 BE3061866-21
15 BE3061807-21
7 BE3064021-21
2 BE3063135-21

16.42150
16.42380
16.45551
16.38580
16.41560
16.34070
16.39430
16.48010
16.48020
16.43200
16.38310
16.40500
16.46360
16.42570
16.37130
16.53400
16.49250
16.49460
17.00289
16.56170
16.58000
16.49450
17.02320
16.46130
17.03110
17.03320
16.58520
16.45500
16.51140
17.05340
16.55520
16.49260
17.01060
17.08410
17.07410
17.12339
17.02080
17.02230
17.15471
17.04040
17.04330
17.09020
17.11200

1084.4581
1083.4972
1081.3241
1081.1959
1081.0140
1080.3985
1075.4831
1069.5803
1069.5396
1069.4400
1069.3050
1063.5551
1062.2927
1060.4827
10565482
1052.7678
1051.7421
1050.9050
1047.1214
1046.5952
1042.9933
1041.9898
1035.8508
1034.7496
1033.7847
1033.5668
1033.2623
1031.6398
1031.0259
1028.3764
1027.6951
1027.1751
1024.5023
1021.9621
1020.5266
1019.7680
1013.4510
1012.8910
1011.9884
1009.1360
1008.0629
1006.7962
1004.5318

12.50

30.00 -
7.50 -
7.50 -

12.00 -

2.25 -
70.00* 20.50
30.00 -
12.00 -

18.00 -
18.00 -

2.50*

15.00* 2.00*

6.00*

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,

1.50 - -
1.50 - -
1.50 7.50 -
1.50 - -
1.50 - -
1.50 - -
1.50 7.50 -
1.50 - -
1.50 7.5075.00
1.50 7.50 -
1.50 7.50 -
1.50 - -
1.50 7.5075.00
1.50 7.5075.00
1.50 - -
1.50 7.50 -
1.50 - -
1.50 - -
1.50 - -
1.50 - -
1.50 7.50 -
1.50 7.50 -
1.50 - -
1.50 - -
1.50 7.5075.00
1.50 7.50 -
1.50 7.50 -
1.50 - -
1.50 7.5075.00
1.50 7.50 -
1.50 - -
1.50 - -
1.50 - -
1.50 7.50 -
1.50 - -

-25.0010.0025.00

-25.0010.0025.00
-15.0010.0025.00

S:0039 *
P: 2°F
KBO A2S 02S A3S
- -10.00
5.00 - -
5.00 - -
- -10.00
-25.0010.00
- -10.00
5.00 -10.00
5.00 - -
- -10.00
5.0025.00 -
5.00 - -
- -10.00

5.0020.0010.00
5.0030.0010.00

5.00 -10.00
- -10.00
- -10.00
- -10.00
5.00 - -
5.00 - -
5.00 - -
5.00 -10.00
5.00 - -
- -10.00
- -10.00
- -10.00

-25.0000.00 -
-25.0000.0000.00



* DE AREND
* REKKEM

* CHATEAUROUX
* 452 JONGE

JUIST SNELHEID  MIEZ

11-09-21 * Los
* Basis: 490000

POEL

SPEC

09.30

S

10039 *

81 DE LAERE LUC

82 DEBACKER CHRIS

83 VERSCHOOT JOEL

84 DECUYPERE THIBAUT
85 VERSCHOOT JOEL

86 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
87 VERSCHOOT DIETER

88 GOEGEBEUR JOHN

89 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE
90 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE
91 VERSCHOOT JOEL

92 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
93 MAROY GEERT

94 VERCRUYSSE A&T

95 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
96 MAROY GEERT

97 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN
98 MAROY GEERT

99 VERSCHOOT DIETER

ANZEGEM
BEVEREN LE
INGELMUNST
ANZEGEM IN
INGELMUNST
HEULE
KACHTEM
KORTRI JK
REKKEM
REKKEM
INGELMUNST
HEULE
HEESTERT
ANZEGEM
HEULE
HEESTERT
VICHTE
HEESTERT
KACHTEM

100 BOURDEAUDHUI - BRACK WAREGEM

101 MAROY GEERT
102 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
103 MAROY GEERT
104 MAROY GEERT
105 MAROY GEERT
106 MAROY GEERT
107 GOEGEBEUR JOHN
108 MAROY GEERT
109 MAROY GEERT
110 GOEGEBEUR JOHN
111 MAROY GEERT

HEESTERT
HEULE

HEESTERT
HEESTERT
HEESTERT
HEESTERT
KORTRI JK
HEESTERT
HEESTERT
KORTRI JK
HEESTERT

112 NONCKELYNCK-VERRIEST HERSEAUX

113 VERCRUYSSE A&T

114 VERSCHOOT JOEL

115 DE LAERE LUC

116 BISTOEN JOHAN

117 VERSCHOOT JOEL

118 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN
119 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN
120 GOEGEBEUR JOHN

121 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
122 BISTOEN JOHAN

123 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN

ANZEGEM
INGELMUNST
ANZEGEM
HULSTE
INGELMUNST
VICHTE
VICHTE
KORTRI JK
HEULE
HULSTE
VICHTE

8 BE3065364-21
3 BE3062517-21
9 BE3060703-21
4 BE3066837-21
10 BE3060751-21
§ BE3064034-21
4 BE3041125-21
6 BE3047273-21
6 BE3063616-21
7 BE3063552-21
11 BE3060701-21
9 BE3064069-21
16 BE3061795-21
2 BE3061607-21
10 BE3064012-21
17 BE3061709-21
3 BE3063120-21
18 BE3061752-21
5 BE3041111-21
§ BE3062413-21
19 BE3061839-21
11 BE3064060-21
20 BE3061829-21
21 BE3061801-21
22 BE3061811-21
23 BE3061763-21
7 BE3060462-21
24 BE3061786-21
25 BE3061916-21
§ BE3062472-21
26 BE3061755-21
2 BE1112730-21
3 BE3063067-21
12 BE4151043-21
9 BE3065414-21
9 BE3025829-21
13 BE4151010-21
4 BE3063193-21
5 BE3063134-21
9 BE3062462-21
12 BE3064041-21
10 003029956-21
6 BE3062482-21

17.16320
17.16550
17.21259
17.13410
17.22589
17.13450
17.23211
17.11220
17.03590
17.05030
17.26019
17.16450
17.13130
17.22040
17.17230
17.14310
17.19500
17.15060
17.28351
17.27190
17.17530
17.22010
17.18180
17.19060
17.21120
17.21310
17.22340
17.22300
17.23460
17.24530
17.23560
17.15180
17.34160
17.39139
17.34390
17.36220
17.40169
17.32550
17.33040
17.28590
17.32120
17.39240
17.34460

1001.1675
1000.7375
1000.5883
1000. 2451
997.3093
996.5563
995.8114
995.1651
994.2546
991.9240
990.9194
990.1510
989.2023
989.1103
988.8093
986.4339
986.3583
985.1967
984.9222
982.0671
979.3360
979.1031
978.4647
976.7960
972.4427
971.7896
971.5793
969.7672
967.1744
966.8396
966.8343
966.3078
964.1919
964.1833
963.7429
963.2527
962.1184
959.6355
959.3376
958.5636
958.4260
957.2824
955.9733

4.50 -
7.50 -
2.25 -

18.00

12.00 -

30.00 2.25°
26.00* -

12.00 -
12.00 -

12.00 -
18.00 -

7.50 -

18.00* -

12.00 -
18.00* -
2.25 -
12.00* -
7.50 -

50 7.50 -
S0 - -
S0 - -
S0 - -
50 7.50 -
50 7.50 -
S0 - -
S0 - -
S0 - -
S0 - -
.50 7.5075.00
S0 - -
50 7.50 -
50 7.50 -
50 7.50 -
50 7.50 -
S0 - -
S0 - -

50 7.50 -
S0 - -
S0 - -
50 7.50 -
S0 - -
50 7.50 -
.50 7.5075.00
S0 - -
S0 - -
S0 - -

S0 - -
S0 - -

-20.0010.00 -
-16.00 - -

-156.0010.00 -

- -10.00 -
- -10.00 -
- -10.00 -
-10.00 - -

500 - - -

- -10.00 -
- -10.00 -

- -10.00 -
- -10.00 -

- -10.00 -

-10.00  -60.00
- -10.00 -

- -10.00 -
- -450 -



* DE AREND
* REKKEM

* CHATEAUROUX
* 452 JONGE

11-09-

SNELHEID ~ MIEZ

21 * Los

: 09,

30

* Basis: 490000

POEL  SPEC

S

124 DEBACKER CHRIS
125 DECUYPERE THIBAUT

BEVEREN LE
ANZEGEM IN

126 BOURDEAUDHUI - BRACK WAREGEM

127 DEBACKER CHRIS

128 MAROY GEERT

129 MAROY GEERT

130 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
131 MAROY GEERT

132 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
133 MAROY GEERT

134 MAROY GEERT

135 MAROY GEERT

136 VERSCHOOT DIETER
137 VERCRUYSSE A&T

138 MAROY GEERT

139 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
140 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE
141 MAROY GEERT

142 MAROY GEERT

143 BISTOEN JOHAN

144 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED
145 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE
146 BERTHOLET ALEXANDRE
147 BISTOEN JOHAN

148 DE LAERE LUC

149 VERSCHOOT JOEL

150 DE LAERE LUC

151 MAROY GEERT

* BISTOEN JOHAN

* MAROY GEERT

* DE LAERE LUC

* BISTOEN JOHAN

* VERSCHOOT DIETER
* MAROY GEERT

* DECUYPERE THIBAUT
* GOEGEBEUR JOHN

* VERCRUYSSE A&T

BEVEREN LE
HEESTERT
HEESTERT
HEULE
HEESTERT
HEULE
HEESTERT
HEESTERT
HEESTERT
KACHTEM
ANZEGEM
HEESTERT
HEULE
REKKEM
HEESTERT
HEESTERT
HULSTE
HEULE
REKKEM
REKKEM
HULSTE
ANZEGEM
INGELMUNST
ANZEGEM
HEESTERT

HULSTE
HEESTERT
ANZEGEM
HULSTE
KACHTEM
HEESTERT
ANZEGEM IN
KORTRI JK
ANZEGEM

* BOURDEAUDHUI - BRACK WAREGEM

* TEAM BEYENS

VICHTE

4 BE3062675-21
5 BE3066880-21
9 BE3062387-21
5 BE3062516-21
27 BE3061736-21
28 BE3061799-21
13 BE3064141-21
29 BE3061903-21
14 BE3064019-21
30 BE3061718-21
31 BE3061793-21
32 BE3061728-21
6 BE3041141-21
4 BE3061601-21
33 BE3061712-21
15 BE3064004-21
8 BE3063506-21
34 BE3061882-21
35 BE3099170-21
11 BE3025851-21
16 BE3026314-21
9 BE3063608-21
10 BE3063579-21
12 BE3025844-21
10 BE3065306-21
14 BE3060704-21
11 BE3065329-21
36 BE3061835-21

13 BE3025848-21
41 BE3061834-21
14 BE3065311-21
14 BE3025811-21
7 BE3041117-21
44 BE3061760-21
10 BE3066826-21
11 BE3060142-21
6 BE3061680-21
14 BE3062408-21
6 BE3060686-21

17.39210
17.36050
17.41190
17.40110
17.30490
17.31480
17.36210
17.32270
17.37010
17.33340
17.34020
17.34390
17.48591
17.44330
17.35450
17.40190
17.29490
17.37380
17.38010
17.49320
17.43010
17.31340
17.32100
17.50350
17.49220
17.54569
17.50470
17.41180

954.8605
954.1512
954.0832
953.2372
952.9932
951.0482
950.2478
949.7668
948.9470
947.5736
946.6600
9454555
944 .6557
944.1432
943.3145
942.5603
940.7239
939.6712
938.9331
937.8633
937.3983
937.3053
936.1390
935.8961
935.3408
934.1728
932.6948
932.6583
Geld buiten de
915.8323
913.9623
912.4399
908.2862
907.3484
906.1901
903.4713
891.7282
890.4571
882.5599
872.4644

18.01330
17.51210
18.01540
18.05480
18.09301
17.55390
18.03210
18.04530
18.14220
18.21080
18.21100

10039 *

' 4*

KBO A2S 025 A3S
4000 - -
4000 - -
4000 - -
000 - -
© - a35.00
© o e50.00
1000 -35.00
4000 - -
4000 - -
4000 - -
1000 -35.00
000 - -
S 9.0 -35.00
C 30,00

- -00.00 -
- -50.00 -

-40.00

127.50
50.00



